ROADWAY LIGHTING
Roadway lighting for pedestrian roadways, streets and highways. Area and site
lighting for parking lot, playground, sport area, campuses etc. Available to
replace traditional MH or HPS luminaires up to 600W.
Construction – Air-flow through anodized heat sink design provides perfect
heat management. Smooth and glossy processing with natural clean system
prevents debris build-up and minimizes wind loading. Modular design optimizes
construction and assembly, allows for easy maintenance, upgrade and SKD for local assembly. Tool-less access to the

Warranty - 5 years limited
ROADWAY LIGHTING
Ordering information
Series #of
module
- Voltage LED driving
current
CCT Optics LED bin - Options
HLSL 2 - U S 5K 2M C3 - PCVD
HLSL 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
 U:
120-277Vac
H:
347-480Vac
S: 700mA
M: 700mA
525mA
350mA
4K: 4000K
5K: 5000K
2M: Type 2M
3M: Type 3M
C3: standard
(90LPW)
C4: hi-efficiency
(100LPW)
 BL: back light control
PR1: ANSI 3-wire photocell
receptacle
PR51: ANSI 5-wire
photocell receptacle
PR71: ANSI 7-wire
photocell receptacle
PC2: photocell control
VD1: 0-10V dimming
Consult your sales representative for the options, the lead time will be varied depending on the options
selected.
1. Control by others.
2. Not available to 347-480Vac.
Cat. No. CCT Power
(W)
Initial Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(LPW)
Optics LED bin IES file IES Date
HLSL2-US4K2MC4 4000K 62 6111 99 2M C4 HLSL2-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL2-US4K3MC4 4000K 62 6180 100 3M C4 HLSL2-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL3-US4K2MC4 4000K 93 9074 98 2M C4 HLSL3-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL3-US4K3MC4 4000K 94 9206 98 3M C4 HLSL3-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL4-US4K2MC4 4000K 121 12099 100 2M C4 HLSL4-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL4-US4K3MC4 4000K 121 11966 99 3M C4 HLSL4-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL5-US4K2MC4 4000K 150 15124 100 2M C4 HLSL5-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL5-US4K3MC4 4000K 153 14989 98 3M C4 HLSL5-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL6-US4K2MC4 4000K 183 18149 99 2M C4 HLSL6-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL6-US4K3MC4 4000K 182 17788 98 3M C4 HLSL6-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL7-US4K2MC4 4000K 214 21174 99 2M C4 HLSL7-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL7-US4K3MC4 4000K 214 20835 97 3M C4 HLSL7-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
HLSL8-US4K2MC4 4000K 242 24199 100 2M C4 HLSL8-US4K2MC4.ies 03/27/14
HLSL8-US4K3MC4 4000K 243 24198 100 3M C4 HLSL8-US4K2MC4.ies 03/28/14
n IES file IES Date
ROADWAY LIGHTING
Electrical Data
ROADWAY LIGHTING
Optical & Photometric
2M is designed per IES Type II
3M is designed per IES Type II